MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 34 GIRLS U16 K1 1000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

7

Empty lane
ALS@ZER Caroline
Empty lane

Empty lane

HALD Kartrine

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SAT PM 13:27

KLUB RESULTAT

4:42:012
+0:00.000

KKP 4:51:035
+0:09.023

5:03:084
+0:21.072

5:25:014
+0:43.002

KKKL 6:38:064
+1:56.052

6:47:023
+2:05.011
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