

RACE 34 GIRLS U16 K1 1000 FINAL

SAT PM 13:27

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	7	Empty lane		4:42:012 +0:00.000
2	5	Empty lane		4:51:035 +0:09.023
3	3	Empty lane		5:03:084 +0:21.072
4	4	Empty lane		5:25:014 +0:43.002
5	6	HALD Katrine	KKKL	6:38:064 +1:56.052
6	8	Empty lane		6:47:023 +2:05.011

